3
V PR M
Product group
Your Specialists for electromagnetic Solutions
Fig. 1:  Type  V PR M 016
Proportional solenoid valve for
pneumatic application
Function

not be construed as mandatory illustration of the products unless
otherwise confirmed expressively.
Type code
Order example
Specials designs
Please do not hesitate to ask for our assistance with the solution
of your application-oriented task. In order to find rapidly a
reliable solution we need complete details about your application
conditions. The details should be specified as precisely as possible
in accordance with the relevant  -Technical Explanations.
If necessary, please request the support of our corresponding
technical office.
Rated voltage
Rated voltage is 12 VDC, an winding adaption is possible in the
range of 6 to 24 VDC on request.
Type Construction
size ø (mm)
Nominal width
(mm)
Flow
(l/min)
Pressure range
(bar)
Remark Voltage
V PR M 016 K00 A02
16
1.0 60 0 - 8
12V, 100%ED
V PR M 016 K00 A03 1.5 80 0 - 5
V PR M 016 K00 A04 2.0 90 0 - 3
V PR M 016 K00 A05 2.0 30 0 - 1.6
V PR M 020 K00 A01
20
3.0 150 0 - 2.8
V PR M 020 K00 A02 3.5 130 0 - 2
V PR M 020 K00 A10 4.4 200 0 - 7
Standard values for voltage and operating mode: 12 V, S1 (100%).